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2018 CRIME STATISTICAL
OVERVIEW

SERVE-PROTECT




v. Group A Offenses (Major Crimes)

Raleigh

Offense 2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018

Murder

Rape

Robbery
Aggravated Assault

Burglary
Motor Vehicle Theft
Larceny

Arson
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Raleigh

Crime Rate

Crimes against Persons
per 1,000

Crimes against Property
per 1,000

2016

2017

2018
Estimated
Population

476,377

476,377

2018

Percentage Change




Raleigh Suspect Age of Known Firearm Violence

Offenders
(2015-2017 Average)

31

13-17 18- 24 25-34 35-54




Raleigh Firearm Violence Victim Totals By Age
(2015-2017 Average)
37

13-17 18-24 25-34 35-54 Over 55




Raleigh Race of Firearm Violence Suspects
(2015-2017 Average)

37 (34%) e
M Blac

m White

68 (62%) Unknown




Raleigh Race of Firearm Violence Victims
(2015-2017 Average)

1(1%)

10 (11%)

M Black
B White

Unknown

75 (88%)
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Raleigh

Calls for Service

Year 2014 2015 2016

911 Calls 187,450 192,268 196,506

Self-Initiated 206,032 192,992 173,694

Total 393,482 385,260 370,200

2017

189,483

150,582
340,065

2018

185,503

147,671
333,174




Raleigh

op 3 Calls for Service by District

NWD

Alarm / Burglar Non-residential
Traffic Crash / Damage

Alarm / Burglar Residential

Alarm / Burglar Non-residential
Traffic Crash / Damage
911 Hang up

Alarm / Burglar Residential
Traffic Crash / Damage
Disturbance

Top Three 911 CFS Types by District
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Raleigh

Arrest Data

RPD Total Adult Arrest Charges

RPD Total Charges by Citation

RPD Total Adult Physical Arrests

RPD Total Adults Cited/Arrested

RPD Total Juvenile Physical
Arrested (less than 18)

RPD Total Juveniles
Cited/Arrested (less than 18)

2014

31,491

67,602

17,373

69,355

878

1,743

2015

28,650

59,540

16,437

61,531

802

1,558

2016

25,603

49,119

14,587

51,745

589

1,188

2017

24,960

38,276

13,526

41,835

615

1,067

2018

23,653

31,276

12,456

35,825

369

745
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v~ Use of Force

Raleigh

* During 2018, there were 379 Uses of Force by the
Raleigh Police Department

« Force was used in 2.955% of the 12,825 Physical
Arrests made by the Raleigh Police Department

 Force was used in 0.102% of the 375,800 Police-
Community Interactions
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v, 2018 Traffic Stop Data
W- : Native Unknown
Raleigh Purpose of Stop | Asian/Pacific | Black | American/ | Or White | Total
Islander Eskimo Other

Checkpoint

Driving While
Impaired

Other Violation

Safe Movement
Seatbelt Violation
Speed Limit Violation

Stop Light / Stop
Sign

Equipment
Violation

Regulatory
Violation

Total 798 | 23522 33 1025 | 17248 | 42626
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N raffic Stop Data Analysis

Raleigh

* In 2016, the Raleigh Police Department requested
RTI to analyze its traffic stop data for evidence of

disproportionality.
« Staff members from RTI are present today to discuss
their analysis and findings.



